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SIMPLEX FIBER OPTIC SC/APC PIGTAIL

PANDUIT CABLE SC/APC CONNECTOR
PART NO. RAT ING FIBER TYPE COUNT | coLor [max. 1L| RL COLOR
RISER SIMPLEX
FOF3a-NMs | (OSER | 9/1250m 0s) IMELEX | vELLOW | 0.500B | 6508 | GREEN
RISER SIMPLEX
Fos3a-NMs | (DSER | 9/1250m oS IMPLEX \YELLOW| 0.500B | 6508 | GREEN
+ - DENOTES PIGTAIL LENGTH, WHERE M = METERS AND F = FEET
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